

GRANDVIEW DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS
Project No. 16DR000002(450)
City of Newton, Kansas
Bid Opening 6/2/2016 @ 10:00 am

Description	Quantity	Unit	Ruggles & Bohm ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		Hwa Davis 414 N. Main, Ste. 150 Newton, KS 67114		Duling Construction 4200 S. West St. Wichita, KS 67217		Dondlinger Const. 2656 S. Sheridan PO Box 398		Mies Construction 1919 Southwest Blvd. Wichita, KS 67213		Nowak Construction 200 S. Goddard Rd. Goddard, KS	
			Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1 Ditch Grading	370	lf	10.00	\$3,700.00	\$12.00	\$4,440.00	\$25.00	\$9,250.00	\$10.00	\$3,700.00	\$15.00	\$5,550.00	\$10.00	\$3,700.00
2 Erosion Control BMP	1	LS	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,330.00	\$3,330.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,355.00	\$3,355.00
3 Flexible Channel Line (Type E)	1000	sy	1.50	\$1,500.00	\$4.00	\$4,000.00	\$2.10	\$2,100.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.10	\$2,100.00	\$2.10	\$2,100.00
4 SWS Pipe RCP 15"	41	lf	32.00	\$1,312.00	\$32.00	\$1,312.00	\$45.00	\$1,845.00	\$48.00	\$1,968.00	\$44.00	\$1,804.00	\$36.00	\$1,476.00
5 SWS Pipe RCP 18"	465	lf	40.00	\$18,600.00	\$34.00	\$15,810.00	\$52.00	\$24,180.00	\$53.00	\$24,645.00	\$48.00	\$22,320.00	\$38.50	\$17,902.50
6 SWS Pipe RCP 24"	953	lf	55.00	\$52,415.00	\$44.00	\$41,932.00	\$64.00	\$60,992.00	\$57.00	\$54,321.00	\$54.00	\$51,462.00	\$46.00	\$43,838.00
7 SWS Pipe RCP 30"	194	lf	65.00	\$12,610.00	\$66.00	\$12,804.00	\$85.00	\$16,490.00	\$75.00	\$14,550.00	\$58.00	\$11,252.00	\$62.50	\$12,125.00
8 Inlet Type 1A	2	ea	4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,650.00	\$7,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$6,600.00	\$3,300.00	\$6,600.00	\$4,250.00	\$8,500.00	\$3,405.00	\$6,810.00
9 Manhole Type A (5' Dia.) with Beehive Top	7	ea	3,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$22,400.00	\$2,900.00	\$20,300.00	\$3,850.00	\$26,950.00	\$2,805.00	\$19,635.00
10 Drop Inlet (4'x2')	2	ea	3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,750.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00	\$3,400.00	\$6,800.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,455.00	\$6,910.00
11 RipRap	30	sy	65.00	\$1,950.00	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$80.00	\$2,400.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$65.00	\$1,950.00	\$69.00	\$2,070.00
12 Tree Removal	1	ls	5000.000	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,650.00	\$5,650.00	\$5,035.00	\$5,035.00
			TOTAL	\$141,587.00	TOTAL	\$127,898.00	TOTAL	\$167,187.00	TOTAL	\$154,884.00	TOTAL	\$149,838.00	TOTAL	\$124,956.50
Bid Bond					Y		Y		Y		Y		Y	